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[N of associated (recoToSim) tracks vs hit_]

N of reco track vs hit

6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20

4

2

syoen alealdnp

0

25 30 35 40

10 15 20

5

0'\0

10 15 20 25 30 35 40

5

S)oel) ansy

0

track hits

layer

track hits

track hits

e alacl

€S0 testSorting

eso

10 15 20 25 30 35 40

5

[r
o
-

syoen

~
(=}
-

N of reco track vs |.

20 25
track layers

15

10

25

20
track layers

15

syoes axey oney

25

20

T

T
|

o

10

B ey

[
Jpuulendy
B = i o

=1
S)oeJ; ani oney

1
L

25

20

15

10

syoen oney

track layers

track layers

| N of associated (recoToSim) duplicate tracks vs pixellayer |
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